RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick
Dy. Controller of Examinations



P.O.- Raiganj, Dist- Uttar Dinajpur West Bengal, India, Pin-733134 Ph: (03523)-244038 (O) Email: deputy coe@raiganjuniversity.ac.in

Ref. No.: 313/CE/RGU/2021

Date: 28.07.2021

NOTIFICATION

This is to notify for information to all concerned that the online form fill up for appearing in the Under Graduate Part-II and Part-III General (under 1+1+1) Examinations, 2021 (Regular/Casual/Back) will be started on and from 02.08.2021 by Google form. In this connection all students are advised to follow the Website of Raiganj University (i.e.-raiganjuniversity.ac.in) time to time. The last date of submission for the same is 05.08.2021. After due date no request will be entertained by the Office of the Controller of Examinations. Students are also advised to contact to the Office of the Undersigned for any technical issues within 05.08.2021. It is to be noted that last year marksheet has to be uploaded at the time of fill up the form.

For Online Form Fill Up	
Payment of Centre Fee	NIL
Download Admit Card	07.08.2021 to 08.08.2021

Sd/-(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick) Dy. Controller of Examinations

Copy to:-

- 1) The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Raiganj University,
- 2) The Dean, Faculty of Science, Raiganj University,
- 3) The Dean, Faculty of Arts, Raiganj University,
- 4) The Registrar, Raiganj University,
- 5) The Finance Officer, Raiganj University,
- 6) All HoDs/Co-ordinators, Raiganj University,
- 7) The Secretary, U.G. Council, Raiganj University,
- 8) The System and Support Officer, Raiganj University for uploading the notice to the University Website.
- 9) General Notice Board

(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick)
Dy. Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations
RAIGANI UNIVERSITY